VTN E

STeltivelieln

Blene

Finet Netr
@ﬂ}@[f‘mmy

Fimet Gris

Merlet
Celbernet

Riesling

WINE MENU




WHITE WINE

Mill Cellars Chardonnay

Australia

Rich and rounded citrus and tropical fruits seasoned
with vanilla spice.

fileine Zalze Bush Vines Chenin Blanc
South ffrica

Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and
a delicious vanilla sweetness.

Belvino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
1

Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and
pear, with just a hint of sweetness.

Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc

‘New Zealand

Ripe gooseberry and citrus aromas with herbaceous
notes, showing some tropical fruit and lime on

the palate.

Zapallar Riesling
Chile

A fresh and perfumed wine with aromas of citrus,
grapefruit, lime, apple and apricot.

Sancerre, Ta Tuzelle, fldrien Maréchal

France

Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and
abundant gooseberry crunch.

ROSE WINE

Bulletin Zinfandel fosé

UsA

This wine has plenty of raspberry and watermelon
fruit flavours. Juicy and light, with a refreshing finish.

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie
1

Slightly drier in style, full of fresh summer berry
fruit aromas.

Mediteranee fiosé

France

A light and delicate rose with rose petal aromas
and wild red berry flavours.

125ml measure available upon request

175mi

345

3.65

3.66

4.25

3.556

3.65

4.05

250ml

4.85

8.15

5.16

5.95

4.95

5.156

5.65

Bottle

1345

45

i4s

16.95

18.95

20.95

13.95

145

15.95



10

n

2

13

"

15

16

114

18

19

20

RED WINE o

Monte Verde Merlot 345
Chile

A supple and intensely juicy style with intense flavours
of ripe red berries and plums.

Mill Cellars Shiraz 3.55
fustralia

Forest fruits, blackberries dominate the fruit packed palate.

Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven Tinto 3.5
Spain

A lighter style for Rioja, just a hint of traditional oakiness
and abundant juicy ripe berries.

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir 4.05
France

From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked

cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.

Trivento Tieserve Malbec 4.25
frgentina

Plum and raspberry flavours combine elegantly with vanilla

notes from the oak. A well balanced Malbec exhibiting sweet
tannins and a velvety finish.

Tleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon 4.15
South ffrica

A pronounced classic style, full of rich blackcurrant flavours,

hints of cedar wood and vanilla oak.

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Bolla Prosecco Evtra Dry
/[

Refreshing fizz with softness to the palate and aromas of
fresh apple and pears.

Gancia Pinot di Pinot Spartiling Roaé Campania
1

A blend of Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blanc and Pinot Noir grapes are
used to make this delicately coloured sparkling rose.

Galanti Pinot Grigio Spumante foaé
y/
Light and fresh rosé with ripe, red summer fruit flavours.

Sant’ Orsola Prosecco &tra Dry

Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off
with a hint of sweetness.

Vollereaux Brut

France
A light and delicate wine with a fine mousse. Itis a dry,
crisp yet refreshing Champagne.

250ml

4.85

4.95

5.35

5.66

5.95

5.85

Bottle

1345

13.95

14.95

15.95

16.95

1645

200m15.95

200m15.95

18.95

18.95

29.95



*Food Allergies & Intolerances*
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance,
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.
MC79082C for the facts drinkaware.co.uk




