

Sauvignon Pinot Noir Cherconney Pinot Gris lerlot Cabernet Riesling

WINE MENU

	WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1	Mill Cellars Chardonnay flustralia Rich and rounded citrus and tropical fruits seasoned with vanilla spice.	3.45	4.85	13.45
2	Kleine Zalze Bush Vines Chenin Blanc South Africa Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.	3.65	5.15	14.45
3	Belvino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy Delicately flavoured with notes of green apple and pear, with just a hint of sweetness.	3.65	5.15	14.45
4	Riverstone Ridge Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Ripe gooseberry and citrus aromas with herbaceous notes, showing some tropical fruit and lime on the palate.	4.25	5.95	16.95
5	Zapallar Riesling Chile A fresh and perfumed wine with aromas of citrus, grapefruit, lime, apple and apricot.			18.95
6	Sancerre, La Fuzelle, Adrien Maréchal France Distinctively elegant. Laden with racy crispness and abundant gooseberry crunch.			20.95
	ROSE WINE			
7	Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé USA This wine has plenty of raspberry and watermelon fruit flavours. Juicy and light, with a refreshing finish.	3.55	4.95	13.95
8	Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie Italy Slightly drier in style, full of fresh summer berry fruit aromas.	3.65	5.15	14.45
9	Mediteranee Rosé France A light and delicate rose with rose petal aromas and wild red berry flavours.	4.05	5.65	15.95

	RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
10	Monte Verde Merlot	3.45	4.85	13.45
	Chile A supple and intensely juicy style with intense flavours of ripe red berries and plums.			
11	Mill Cellars Shiraz Australia Forest fruits, blackberries dominate the fruit packed palate.	3.55	4.95	13.95
12	Marqués de Morano Rioja Joven Tinto	3.75	5.35	14.95
	Spain A lighter style for Rioja, just a hint of traditional oakiness and abundant juicy ripe berries.			
13	Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir France From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly oaked cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.	4.05	5.65	15.95
14	Trivento Reserve Malbec	4.25	5.95	16.95
	Argentina Plum and raspberry flavours combine elegantly with vanill notes from the oak. A well balanced Malbec exhibiting swetannins and a velvety finish.			
15	Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon South Africa A pronounced classic style, full of rich blackcurrant flavours, hints of cedar wood and vanilla oak.	4.15	5.85	16.45
	CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING	WINE		
16	Bolla Prosecco Extra Dry Italy		20	0ml 5.95
	Refreshing fizz with softness to the palate and aromas of fresh apple and pears.			
17	Gancia Pinot di Pinot Sparkling Rosé Campania		20	0ml 5.95
	Staty A blend of Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blanc and Pinot Noir grapes a used to make this delicately coloured sparkling rose.	are		
18	Galanti Pinot Grigio Spumante Rosé Italy			18.95
10	Light and fresh rosé with ripe, red summer fruit flavours.			10.05
19	Sant' Orsola Prosecco Extra Dry Italy			18.95
	Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off with a hint of sweetness.			
20	Vollereaux Brut France			29.95
	A light and delicate wine with a fine mousse. It is a dry, crisp yet refreshing Champagne.			



Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

MC79082C for the facts drinkaware.co.uk